Ganguren Golf

GANGUREN GOLF

-

CAMPEONATO ABSOLUTO DE GANGUREN

Fecha Listado: 17/05/2015
Hora Listado: 17:51:32

- Medalplay (Recorrido: ANGUREN GOLF)

CLASIFICACION MID-AMATEUR (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

ONO OO WN -

PARDO ALDABALDETRECU, JUAN

CLUB

RGC ZARAUZ

AZCARGORTA CORCOSTEGUI, MIK GANGUREN GOLF
BERMUDEZ ENCINAS, JOSE MANU  GANGUREN GOLF

COCA GUTIERREZ, JAVIER MARI
PINUAGA GOMEZ, LORENZO
SALEGUI ZULOAGA, JOSE ANTON
ELLIS MEIKLE, DAVID
FERNANDEZ BOLANOS, PEDRO
IZULAIN SANTOS, ION

OTAZUA LARRAURI, JOSU
LIZUNDIA LOPEZ, FERNANDO
FERRAZ VITORIA, FERNANDO
GONZALEZ DE LANGARICA DE LA
ROJO BARRIOS, AMADOR
CADARSO FERNANDEZ, IGOR
OROZA PEREZ, ALVARO
AGOUES EIZAGUIRRE, ANDONI
ARISTIN PALACIOS, JULIO
BERAZADI SUKIA, XABIER
URRUTIKOETXEA URIARTE, OSCA
LEON OLABARRIETA, JUAN CARL
SERNA ALONSO, CARLOS

BASOZABAL
GANGUREN GOLF
KARAKAS
GANGUREN GOLF
GANGUREN GOLF
RGC ZARAUZ
GANGUREN GOLF
MEAZTEGI
GANGUREN GOLF
GANGUREN GOLF
GANGUREN GOLF
GANGUREN GOLF
VALLE DE LIENDO
KARAKAS
GANGUREN GOLF
RGC ZARAUZ
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
GANGUREN GOLF

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

4,2
29
4,0
8,8
9,8
7,6
7,7
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3,8
10,4
13,1
9,4
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11,7
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24,5
10,5
14,6
7,9
7,0
12,3
15,9

4.4
3,1
42
8,3

7,7
7,9
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4,0
10,5
13,2
9,6
15,1
11,9
16,3
24,6
10,6
14,7
8,1

12,4
16,0
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FECHA: 17/05/2015 CODIGO: VB1615164
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